
Institute I
Date Posted Name: Last Name Title College/District Street Address City: State

1 11/14/2011 Laura Lorigo Auxiliary Services Manager/Budget Analyst Bakersfield College/Kern CCD 1801 Panorama Drive Bakersfield CA
2 12/12/2011 Rick Bennett Executive Director SMCCCD 50 Camborne San Carlos CA
3 12/13/2011 Natasha Lang Administrative Services Officer Las Positas College 3000 Campus Hill Drive Livermore CA
4 12/15/2011 Erin Currier Administrative Services Technician Palo Verde College One College Drive Blythe CA
5 1/4/2012 Cheryl Sullivan Accounting manager State Center CCD 1525 E Weldon Ave Fresno CA
6 1/21/2012 Raquel Puentes-Griffith Controller San Joaquin Delta CCD 5151 Pacific Avenue Stockton CA
7 2/29/2012 Meredith Plummer Chief Business Officer Copper Mountain CCD 6162 Rotary Way Joshua Tree CA
8 3/1/2012 Sarah Schrader Associate Vice Chancellor for Finance Peralta CCD 333 East 8th Street Oakland CA
9 3/1/2012 Sylvia LeTourneau Assistant Vice Chancellor, ITS Rancho Santiago CCD 2323 N. Broadway Santa Ana CA



Zip Phone: Email: Date of Hire: Previous Position Ultimate Career Goal
93305 661-395-4715 llorigo@bakersfieldcollege.edu 2/1/2010 Budget Analyst/Specialist Vice President of Administrative Services
94070 650-281-8648 ricbenet@gmail.com Oct-00 Director Vice President Administrative Services
94551 925-424-1634 nlang@laspositascollege.edu Nov-04 Interim Business office Coordinator Vice President
92225 760-921-5538 erin.currier@paloverde.edu 8/28/2007 Administrative Services Technician CEO
93704 559-244-5924 Cheryl.sullivan@scccd.edu 8/2/2011 VP Admin Services, Reedley College Vice President Administrative Services
95207 209.954.5061 rpuentes@deltacollege.edu Nov-01 Budget Manager CBO
92252 760-366-5284 mplummer@cmccd.edu 28-May-07 Director of Fiscal Services This is it!!!
94606 510-466-5363 sschrader@peralta.edu 4-Apr-11 Auditor VP of Finance
92706 714 480 7401 letourneau_sylvia@rsccd.edu Feb-07 CIO, Chapman University CBO
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